
HCDA 2019 FALL Season Captains List Board Members 10/15/2019

A Division League Rep Kevin Frank 570-760-3806

Van Fochios Cell 443-878-2557 efochios@gmail.com Triple Nines 410-799-1818

Mark Switlick Cell 410-206-3130 mdswitlick@gmail.com Olivers 301-490-9200

Kevin Frank Cell 570-760-3806 kevin.frank@aecom.com Bank Shot 301-483-8644

Steve Shelton Cell 443-285-3050 sssjr.06@gmail.com Olivers 301-490-9200

B League Rep Lindsay Baugh 760-277-3421

Rich Madero Cell 443-463-9491 rich.madero@gmail.com Triple Nines 410-799-1818

Jay Niepmann Cell 410-929-4313 jayou812@hotmail.com Triple Nines 410-799-1818

Roy Simmons Cell 410-245-5959 rsimmons@aqua.org Triple Nines 410-799-1818

John Dewitt Cell 443-636-0881 johnsdewitt1@gmail.com Bippy's Pub 410-465-3633

**** Must contact one HCDA Board member, Bar & 
Scorekeeper on all changes, reschedules or forfeits ****

HCDA Board Members

Patrick Mather Matt Lynch Matt Lynch
President Member at Large Scorekeeper/Web
440-915-5075 240-486-0075 240-486-0075
patrick.mather@columbiaassociation.org mlynch@myhomesmedia.com hcdascorekeeper@gmail.com
Spring 2019-2021 Spring 2019-2021 fax - (443) 328-0088

Steve Shelton Van Fochios
Vice President Member at Large
443-285-3050 443-878-2557
sssjr.06@gmail.com efochios@gmail.com
Spring 2018-2020 Spring 2019-2021

Kendra Mather Barbara Borowy
Treasurer Member at Large
(301) 310-9764 443-831-9090
kweikel7@comcast.net BLBorowy@magellanhealth.com
Spring 2019-2021 Spring 2018-2020

Mark Switlick Mike Kent
Secretary Member at Large
410-206-3130 443-764-4185
hcdasecetary@gmail.com mk7242@hotmail.com
Spring 2018-2020 Spring 2018-2020

Rich Madero
Member at Large
443-463-9491
rich.madero@gmail.com
Spring 2018-2020
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